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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16285

Division: 12UB 2nd EAST

Date: Friday, April 12, 2024

Home: 12 (12U) PTFC Triad Legend

12

010
011
016
026
035
036
038
039
045
047
051
053
067
007
009

Field: pTp1C

Time: 7:15 pM

Away: 12 (12U) CSA North King

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(12U) PTFC Triad Legend 12 (12U) CSA North King
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Benjamin Fosso 001 Kenan Hodzic
Enzo Scholten 010 Samuel Ramsey
Cole Ingram 011 Aarav Kandukuri
Anderson Ramirez 002 Koa Brown
Aven Measho Tekiea 020 Sriram Polishetty
Sergio Rivera 022 Malachi Davis
Silas Vaughn 023 Oluwamayowa Onafuwa
Evan May 003 Nathan Shephard
Asher Cottingham 030 Mario Dominguez
Walter Hurley 037 Jadynce Bush
Allister Sperry 004 Landon Phaneuf
Asa Shrader 044 Patrick Doherty
Donald Edwards 005 Rehan Resleef
Connor Allen 007 Kyler Redhing
Lawrence Clinard 009 Aditya Nambiar
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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